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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 13 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
4/9/2022 - 11:27 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 29.79 660 A
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 30.11 640 A
3. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 30.41 621 A
4. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 30.56 612 A
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 30.60 609 A
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.63 608 A
7. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Borac, BL 30.73 602 A
8. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 30.92 591 A
9. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 30.97 588 B

10. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 31.49 559 B
11. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 31.71 548 B
12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 32.34 516 B
13. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. April 32.39 514 B
14. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 32.54 507 B
15. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 32.55 506 B
16. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 32.61 503 B
17. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 32.84 493 R
18. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 33.14 480 R
19. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 33.76 454
20. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 33.77 453
21. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 33.79 452
22. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 33.88 449
23. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 33.98 445
24. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.05 442
25. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 34.06 442

IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 34.06 442
27. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 34.18 437
28. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 34.25 434
29. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 34.44 427
30. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 34.45 427
31. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 35.06 405
32. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 36.16 369
33. TOMOV, Bojan 07 PK Skopje 36.47 360
34. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 37.18 340
35. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 PK Vracar 37.37 334
36. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 37.46 332
37. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 37.55 330
38. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 37.66 327
39. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 38.03 317
40. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 38.27 311
41. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.39 308
42. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.50 306
43. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 38.81 298
44. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 38.89 297
45. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 38.96 295
46. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.06 293
47. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 39.23 289
48. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 39.35 286
49. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 39.44 284
50. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 PK Vracar 39.50 283
51. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 39.92 274
52. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 40.05 272
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 13, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

53. DIZDAREVIC, Nikola 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.12 270
54. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.32 266
55. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 40.86 256
56. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 41.74 240
57. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 41.94 236
58. LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 41.97 236
59. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 42.10 234
60. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 42.36 229
61. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 42.49 227
62. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.58 211
63. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 43.67 209
64. VASILEIOU, Kyriakos 08 Lakatamia 44.22 202
65. SARIC, Andrija 08 Sk Tent 45.22 188
66. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 45.28 188
67. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 45.30 187
68. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 46.00 179
69. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 46.05 178
70. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 46.37 175
71. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 46.48 174
72. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 48.52 152
73. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 48.93 149
74. VREBALOV, Vladimir 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.21 146
75. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 53.21 115
76. MARKOV, Relja 09 11. April 59.36 83

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.95

B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 30.92 591 A
2. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 31.71 548 B
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 32.34 516 B
4. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 32.54 507 B
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 32.55 506 B
6. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 32.61 503 B
7. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 33.14 480 R
8. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 33.76 454
9. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 33.79 452

10. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.05 442
11. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 34.06 442

IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 34.06 442
13. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 34.18 437
14. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 35.06 405
15. TOMOV, Bojan 07 PK Skopje 36.47 360
16. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 37.46 332
17. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 37.55 330
18. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 37.66 327
19. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 38.03 317
20. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 38.27 311
21. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 38.89 297
22. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 39.23 289
23. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 39.35 286
24. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 39.92 274
25. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 40.05 272
26. DIZDAREVIC, Nikola 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.12 270
27. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 40.86 256
28. LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 41.97 236
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 13, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

29. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 42.49 227
30. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 43.67 209
31. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 45.30 187

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 33.95

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 34.25 434
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 34.44 427
3. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 34.45 427
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 36.16 369
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 37.18 340
6. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 PK Vracar 37.37 334
7. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.39 308
8. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.50 306
9. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 38.81 298

10. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 38.96 295
11. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.06 293
12. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 39.44 284
13. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 PK Vracar 39.50 283
14. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.32 266
15. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 41.74 240
16. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 41.94 236
17. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 42.10 234
18. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 42.36 229
19. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.58 211
20. VASILEIOU, Kyriakos 08 Lakatamia 44.22 202
21. SARIC, Andrija 08 Sk Tent 45.22 188
22. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 45.28 188
23. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 46.00 179
24. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 46.05 178
25. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 46.37 175
26. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 46.48 174
27. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 48.52 152
28. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 48.93 149
29. VREBALOV, Vladimir 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.21 146
30. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 53.21 115
31. MARKOV, Relja 09 11. April 59.36 83


